
Nation Hundeführer Hund A B C Ges. Note AKZ Platz

CZ KIEWEG Karel Cargo Pi-Fa 93 94 98 285 SG IPO 3 1

D CLAUS Hans Nico v. Etingerstale 98 94 93 285 SG IPO 3 2

D SEGGEWISS Arno Sophie v. Herzogenhof 97 96 92 285 SG IPO 3 3

I PASCOLO Norberto C. Quades Dovre Fjeld 90 95 98 283 SG IPO 3 4

CZ KYSAK lvo Ir Hanno 89 94 95 278 SG IPO 3 5

I BOLOGNESI Gabriele Malya Yari 94 89 95 278 SG IPO 3 6

D HORN Doris Ah v. Bockrand 94 91 92 277 SG IPO 3 7

D REICHEL Helmut Basko v. Messeler Park 80 89 95 264 G IPO 3 8

CH MÜLLER Kurt Tarzan v. Montebello 89 80 94 263 G IPO 3 9

D GRZECH Hannelore Brandy v. Messeler Park 85 85 89 259 G IPO 3 10

SZ MELCROVA lvana Agina ze Ctvercove Zahra'dky 83 83 92 258 G IPO 3 11

A GRASCHI Sylvia Henry v. Bantamhof 87 83 87 257 G IPO 3 12

SZ PEJSKOVA Jarmila Death Hanno 76 85 95 256 G IPO 3 13

SZ KRAUSOVA Michaela Bodie Pi-Fa 70 96 90 256 G IPO 3 14

CH HÖRENBERG Helene Ossi v. Hatzbachtal 88 79 84 251 G IPO 3 15

CZ HRABALEK Jin Atos Velka' Boure 84 70 89 243 G IPO 3 16

CH PFRUNDER Walter E Eyck v. der Feldmatt 70 83 79 232 B IPO 3 17

CH KRUCKER Susanne Passo v. Hatzbachtal 60 85 94 239 M 18

D REICHEL Rosemarie Uran v. Hatzbachtal 60 89 87 236 M 19

A HERBERT Willi Nick v Hatzbachtal 65 84 87 236 M 20

I PIRISI Vittorio Azzuro v. Preussens Gloria 63 81 87 231 M 21

I GROSSO Clemente Minny v. Elberbeld 72 90 69 231 M 22

D BOSSERT Peter Kai v Lindellbrunn 92 95 42 229 M 23

D SPRINGBORN Holger Gangster v. Armada 51 71 96 218 M 24

D LOSEKAM Helmut Vina v. Hatzbachtal 17 95 99 211 M 25

CH MÜLLER Balthasar Tobi v Montebello 3 82 90 175 M 26

I VALENTINI Simone Gundi d. Chifente 73 43 18 134 M 27

SEGGEWISS Arno Sophie v. Herzogenhof 97 96 92 285 SG IPO III

HORN Doris Ali v. Bockrand 94 91 92 277 SG IPO III

REICHEL Helmut Basko v. Messeler Park 80 89 95 264 G IPO III

BOSSERT Peter Kai v. Lindellbrunn 92 95 42 229 M

826

KIEWEG Karel Cargo Pi-Fa 93 94 98 285 SG IPO III

KYSAK lvo Ir Hanno 89 94 95 278 SG IPO III

MELCROVA lvana Agina ze Ctvercove Zahra'dky 83 83 92 258 G IPO III

PEJSKOVA Jarmila Death Hanno 76 85 95 256 G IPO III

821

PASCOLO Norberto C. Quades Dovre Fjeld 90 95 98 283 SG IPO III

BOLOGNESI Gabriele Malya Yari 94 89 95 278 SG IPO III

PIRIS Vittorio Azzuro v. Preussens Gloria 63 81 87 231 M

GROSSO Clemente Minny v. Elberbeld 72 90 69 231 M

792

MÜLLER Kurt Tarzan v. Montebeib 89 80 94 263 G IPO III

HÖRENBERG Helene Ossi v. Hatzbachtal 88 79 84 251 G IPO III

KRUCKER Susanne Passo v. Hatzbachtal 60 85 94 239 M

MÜLLER Balthasar Tobi v. Montebelb 3 82 90 175 M
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